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Uhrzeit
8:00-8:45

8:45-9:30

9:30-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-11:15

11:15-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-13:45

13:45-14:30

14:30-14:45

14:45-15:30
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Doktorand:in
SCHAFER Luana

GRACHEV Mikhail

PFATTNER Kassian

CANESSA Timothy

PINIEL Maximilian

MARKL Matthias

SABER Nour

IRNSTOTTER Magdalena

JAGODZINSKA Maria

Dissertationsgebiet Arbeitstitel der Diss.

Kunstgeschichte

Kunstgeschichte

Kunstgeschichte

Urgeschichte & Hist.
Archdologie

Urgeschichte & Hist.
Archéologie

Geschichte

Geschichte

Geschichte

Geschichte

The Role of Images in Furlisiyyah Manuscripts

from the Mamluk Period

Ceramic Arts in Nineteenth-Century Iran: Changes
in Demand, Types, Epigraphy and Imagery in the

Age of Historicism

Der Loretoschatz im Kapuzinerkloster von
Klausen.Eine Kunstsammlung der spanischen
K6nigin Maria Anna von Pfalz-Neuburg (1667-
1740) und ihres Beichtvaters P. Gabriel Pontifeser

(1653-1706).

The Early Upper Palaeolithic of the lberian
Peninsula as a proxy for initial human settlement:
an exploration of its variable lithic assemblages

Changing agricultural systems? Agriculture and
plant-based diet during the Early and Middle
Bronze Age on the Upper and Middle Danube

Schnappschuss Krieg - Die Bedeutung privater
Kriegsaufnahmen als Quelle fiir die Geschichte

und die Erinnerung an den 2. Weltkrieg.

The Jih a d in its poetic fragments:
1bn S 3 hib as Sala h s chronicle

“al Mann bi | imama ” 594HA/late 12 th century

Nach der Scheidung. Eine praxeologische

Anndherung an die Lebenswirklichkeiten
geschiedener Frauen und Manner in der
Habsburgermonarchie, 1750-1850

COMPARATIVE ANALYSIS OF THE LEGISLATURE OF
THREE CAUCASIAN STATES 1918-1921 AND ITS
INFLUENCE ON LEGAL SITUATION OF GEORGIA,

ARMENIA AND AZERBAIJAN AFTER 1991

Betreuer:innen

Univ.-Prof. Dr. Markus Ritter, M.A.

Univ.-Prof. Dr. Markus Ritter, M.A.

a0. Univ.-Prof. Dr. Monika Dachs

Ass.-Prof. Mag. Dr. Philip Ronald Nigst
Dr. Paloma de la Pena Alonso

Univ.-Prof. Mag. Dr. Katharina Rebay-
Salisbury
Priv.-Doz. Mag.Dr. Andreas G. Heiss

Univ.-Prof. Dr. Bertrand Perz

Univ.-Prof. Dr. Philippe Buc
Univ.-Prof. Dr. Pascal Buresi

Univ.-Prof. Mag. Dr. Andrea Griesebner

Univ.-Prof. Dr. Kerstin Susanna Jobst



